
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AQA]

2023-03-11

Please get your vehicle registered within 15 days, after 15 days the number will be automatically cancelled.

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Cycle AQA 1200 1,000 1,200 AQA-34101****8837-1200 Muhammad Abubakar

2 Motor Cycle AQA 1272 1,700 1,700 AQA-34403****6175-1272 KOUSAR ALI

3 Motor Cycle AQA 1600 500 500 AQA-35202****1133-1600 HARIS BUTT

4 Motor Cycle AQA 1800 500 1,100 AQA-35202****8655-1800 USAMA

5 Motor Cycle AQA 1900 500 700 AQA-35202****8655-1900 NAZEER KHAN

6 Motor Cycle AQA 2200 500 1,100 AQA-31105****0891-2200 Mohammad Irfan Ashraf

7 Motor Cycle AQA 2300 2,100 2,100 AQA-38403****7447-2300 Raza

8 Motor Cycle AQA 2500 500 4,000 AQA-34302****0889-2500 QAISER ABBAS

9 Motor Cycle AQA 2600 500 500 AQA-35202****3071-2600 Mohsin co ZAHEER abbas
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10 Motor Cycle AQA 3300 1,300 2,000 AQA-35401****5643-3300 Shamraiz

11 Motor Cycle AQA 4200 500 500 AQA-34101****8687-4200 Abdul samrad

12 Motor Cycle AQA 4400 600 3,200 AQA-35202****6623-4400 ALI NAWAZ BUTT

13 Motor Cycle AQA 4600 1,100 1,100 AQA-35201****7199-4600 Muhammad Auns

14 Motor Cycle AQA 4700 700 900 AQA-38201****6273-4700 CH GHULAM MUSTAFA

15 Motor Cycle AQA 5400 700 700 AQA-35202****4987-5400 ANWAR SHAHZAD NASIR

16 Motor Cycle AQA 5555 15,700 15,700 AQA-33100****4113-5555 WASIM ALI

17 Motor Cycle AQA 5600 500 500 AQA-36302****3795-5600 Muhammad Iqbal

18 Motor Cycle AQA 5900 1,300 1,300 AQA-31202****6109-5900 Muhammad Abdullah

19 Motor Cycle AQA 6000 1,500 1,700 AQA-34201****1949-6000 Muhammad Ayoob Gondal

20 Motor Cycle AQA 6300 500 500 AQA-35401****5643-6300 Umar

21 Motor Cycle AQA 6666 500 15,500 AQA-36602****8947-6666 RASHID ASL

22 Motor Cycle AQA 7500 500 500 AQA-36603****8601-7500 Muhammad Akbar azam

23 Motor Cycle AQA 7700 500 1,500 AQA-35202****6623-7700 WALEED RAZA BUTT

24 Motor Cycle AQA 7800 900 900 AQA-35202****6107-7800 agha m

25 Motor Cycle AQA 8000 1,200 5,500 AQA-34101****2337-8000 Ahsan Ali



26 Motor Cycle AQA 8600 500 500 AQA-38302****7387-8600 Zia Ur Rehman

27 Motor Cycle AQA 8700 500 500 AQA-35201****3941-8700 Muhammad Ramzan

28 Motor Cycle AQA 8800 900 900 AQA-35201****9169-8800 MIAN TAUSEEF

Powered By Punjab Information Technology Board


